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Pleiades Gold and Silver Mining Co. (White Pine Co.,

Nev.) William Letts Oliver secretary, 328 Mont-
gomery, room 13

Plein Henry, asphaltnm roofer H. G. Fiske, r. 454

Stevenson
Pless Charles E., porter W. Haker & Hinz, r. 566

Bryant
Pless Henry, expressman, r. 5*J6 Bryant
Pless W. B., -watertender P. M. SS. City of New York
Platrich (;hristian, bricklayer, r. 1 Bowie Av
Pleviu Abraham, expressman, NE cor California and

Kearny, r. S b Nineteenth, bet Castro and Sher-
man

Plevin William P., clerk, r. 1011 Nineteenth
Ploennies Otto V.. journalist, r. 337 Brj-ant, rear
Plonsky Frances Mrs., r. 215 Sixth
Plousky Henry, salesman Samuel Casper, r. 215 Sixth
Plonzer John, laborer Joseph Fetz, r. 731 Union
Ploschke William, grocer, r. 2 Chelsea PI
Plover Patrick, contractor, r. 1119 Howard
Plowman Thomas H., machinist Risdon I. and L.

Works, r. 5Glk Howard
Plum Charles, r. 122 Post
Plum Charles M. (Charles M. Plum & Co.) r. 410 Tay-

lor

Plum Charles M. & Co. (Charles M. Plum) car-

pets, furniture, upholstery goods, etc., 641-613
Market

Plum Charles M. Jr., with Charles M. Plum & Co., r.

410 Taylor
Plum George, carwasher Cal. St. RR., r. 1314 Pine
Plum Gold and Silver Mining Co. (Arizona) Henry A.

Charles secretary, 419 California, room 21
Plum John, r. 435,Broadway
Plum Paul M., theatrical agent, r. The Inglewood
Plumas Eureka Mining Co. (Plumas Co., Cal.) oifice

320 Sansome, room 16
Plumb Charles M., inspector Customs, office U. S.

Appraiser's Bldg, first floor, room 7, r. Oakland
Plumb Edwin W., steward Market St. Restaurant, r.

218 Minna
Plumbe John F., mnfr buggy and wagon tops, 25 Sec-

ond, r. 37 Second
Plumbe William R. (E. M. McDonald Jt Co.) and

traveling salesman J. F. Plumbe, r. 25 Second
Plume John V. (John V. Plume & Co.) r. Oakland
Pltiine Joliii V. Hi Co. (John V. Plume) bank-

ers, office 232 California
Plumel John, bartender Alexander Levy, r. 18 Stock-

ton
Plummer Albertine Miss, assistant Tehama Primary

School, r. 62 Tehama
Plummer AldenH., carpenter, r. 625 Jessie
Plummer George, carbuilder S. P. RR., r. 416}^ Larkin
Plummer George, captain ship Erickson, office Pier

10 Steuart, r. 62 Tehama
Plummer George E., groceries 12 and 38 Centre Mar-

ket, r. 2417 Buchanan
Plummer Harry W., stockbroker, 531 California, room

6, r. Ill Hayes
Plummer Henry L., carpenter, r. 645 Vallejo
Plummer J. C, steward O. and O. SS. Gaelic
Plummer John A., capitalist, r. 713 Bush
Pluinnier Ricliard H., physician and surgeon,

office and r. 652 Mission
Plummer William E., captain SS. Victoria, r. Ala-

meda
Plummer William S., mnfr Plummer Patent Fruit

Dryer, 122 Fourth, r. San Jose
Plunkett Cun-ie F. Mrs., ijrincipal Pine and Larkin

St. Primary School, r. 231 San Jose Av
Plunkett Gerald, woodturner, r, 414 Natoma
Plunkett Hannah Mrs., r. 518}^ Montgomery Av
Plniikett J. C, attorney at law, 302 Montgomery,

rooms 27-28, r. East Oakland
Plunkett Joseph, seaman P. M. SS. South Carolina
Plunkett Joseph, boilermaker Union Iron Works, r.

318 Clementina
Plunkett Mamie Miss, saleslady Wurkheim & Co., r.

5l8}(j Montgomery Av
Plunkett Philip D., salesman O'Neill & Stuart, r. 443

Natoma
Plunkett 'William A., attorney at law, 530 Cali-

fornia, rooms 16-17, r. 231 San Jose Av
Pluns William, carpenter, r. 3111 Sacramento
Pluyt Samuel, driver J. Schweitzer & Co.,r. 913 Post
Plymouth Congregational Church, Rev. T. K. Noble

pastor, E s Taylor, bet Geary and O'Farrell
Poage Calvin A. Rev., publisher Occident, 757 Mar-

ket, r. 1022 Mission

Poage Josiah B. Rev., editor Occident, 757 Market, r.

1022 Mission
IJ'.?*Poage. See Pogue
Pocceridio Candido. Garibaldi Guard, 423 Broadway
Pockman Leonard H., bookkeeper Wakelee & Co., r.

228 Post
Pockwitz Louis, bookkeeper William Hoelscher &

Co., r. 198 Ash Av
Pocock William R. T., bookkeeper Donohoe, Kelly &

Co., r. Alameda
Podd Jesse Jr., bookbinder Bosqui Engraving and

Printing Co., r. 1813 Union
Podd Walter T., pressman Francis, Valentine & Co.,

r. 1818?^ Hyde
Podd William H., stonecutter, r. 1818^ Hyde
Podellia John, waiter Palace Hotel
Podesta .'iudrea, laborer, r. 11 Union PI
Podesta Antonio (J. Costa & Co.) r. 908 Pacific

Podesta Bastiauo, fruits and vegetables, NE cor Mc-
Allister and Buchanan

Podesta Frank, helper Luigi A. Navoni, r. 722 Broad-
way

Podesta G., r. 923 Pacific

Podesta Giovanni (Brignoni & Co.) r. 624 Broadway
Podesta Giovanni, bookkeeper Musto Bros., r. 1302

Powell
Podesta Giuseppe (Podesta & Peirano) r. 710 Taylor
Podesta Giuseppe (Ravenna, GhirardelU & Co.) r. 426

Vallejo
Podesta Jacob, foreman Musto Bros., r. 422 Broadway
Podesta Jacob, tinsmith, E s Mission, bet Twenty-

ninth and Thirtieth, r. S s M, bet Sanchez and
Noe

Podesta Joseph, fruit dealer, r. 710 Taylor
Podesta Luigi, macaroni maker Ravenna, Ghirardelli

& Co., r. Colombo Hotel
Podesta Vincenzio, real estate, r. 5 Jasper PI
Podesta ii Peirano (Giuseppe Podesta and Luke Pei-

rano) fruits, cigars, etc., 442 Bush
Poe John, carpenter, r. 725 Guerrero
Poehlman William, confectionery and fancy bakery,

SW cor Po.st and Powell
Poehlman William Jr., confectioner William Poehl-

man, r. SW cor Post and Powell
Poek Ludwig, tailor J. Lancaster & Co., r. 14 John
Poett Alfred D., civil engineer, r. 319 First
Poetz Anna M., widow, r. 30 Lily Av
Poetz Anna Miss, dressmaker, r. 30 Lily Av
Poetz Henry, waiter, r. 317 Green
Poetz Peter", waiter Lick House, r. 30 Lily Av
Poggi Carlo, r. 1112 Kearny
Poggi Eduardo. gardener, r. 314 Pacific

Poggi Minnie Miss, compositor Dewey & Co., r. 430

Vallejo
Poggi Rosa Mrs., widow, r. 430 Vallejo, rear

Poggi Stephen, with Cal. Cracker Co., r. 430 Vallejo,

rear
Poggi Thomas, house painter, r. 430 Vallejo, rear

Pogue Edward A., cUrk Post Office, r. 1719 Hyde
Pogue James, engineer, r. 138 Gough
Pogue Robert A., contractor, r. 1719 Hyde
B5^Pogue. See Poage
Pohakke Michael, seaman, r. 20G Steuart
Polieim Joe T., merchant tailor, 724 Market, and

203 Montgomery, r. 1029 Twenty-first
Pohl George G., hides, tallow and bags, 51 Sacra-

mento, r. 1609 Webster
Pohl John, seaman, r. North Pacific Hotel
Pohl William, first officer O. R. and N. SS. City of

Chester
Pohle Henry, cooper MattuUath Mnfg Co., r. 8 Lang-

ton
Pohle Henry Jr., compositor, r. 8 Langton
Pohley Jacob, with Pac. Vinegar Works, r. NW cor

Fulton and Laguna
Pohlker John H.,groceries and liquors,NW cor Twen-

ty-sixth and Howard
Poli'lmann Gu.stave F., jeweler and enameler,

417 Kearny, room 8, r. 3 Seymour Av
Pohlmann Isidor, peddler, r. 407 Minna
Pohlmann Sophia, widow, r. 716 Laguna
Pohlmeir William, laborer, r. Potrero Av,bet Augusta

and Silver Av
Pohndorff Frederick, cellar superintendent B. Drey,

fus h Co., r. 313 Fourth
Poindexter Cornelius W., bookkeeper J. S. Fernsld,

r. 8 Monroe
Poindexter Frank H. (I. K. White * Co.) r. Alameda
Poindexter Robert W., stock clerk Homer S. King &

Co., r. Oakland

SAN FRANCISCO LAUNDRY
LACE CURTAINS. BLANKETS and FLANNELS

A SPECIALTY. Office. 33 Geary St.


